Powiatowe druzynowe biegi przetajowe
Licealiada

Biegi przetajowe

Zakopane 07.06.2021

kobiety

Miejsce Nr Nazwisko i imie

154 Wolska Martyna

155 Stowik Karolina

157 Krzeptowska-lasinek Aleksandra
151 Karciarz Natalia

10 152 Czernik Zofia

11 153 Tomaszkowicz Gabriela
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165 Skupien Anna

161 Gtowacz Gabriela

159 Galica Martyna Barbara
167 Chowaniec Patrycja
160 Szeliga lzabela

158 Ryba Monika
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PK 162 Arendarczyk Natalia

PK 164 Potoczek Natalia

PK 169 Bachleda - Curu$ Agnieszka
PK 166 Stachon - Groblowy Weronika
PK 163 Skorusa Natalia

PK 168 Pawlikowska Patrycja

PK 170 Maka Anna

Mezczyzna
Miejsce Nr Nazwisko i imie
180 Kotowski Banas Natan
183 Fryzowicz Jan
176 Smok Daniel
181 Kesek Krzysztof
178 Gubata Andrzej
12 182 Munica Krzysztof
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185 Chowaniec Andrzej
184 tojas Kacper

187 Dziwisz Michat
188 Czernik Mateusz
10 190 Jaminski Kacper
11 189 Fryzlewicz Jakub
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Szkota

ZSB Zakopane
ZSB Zakopane
ZSB Zakopane
ZSB Zakopane
ZSB Zakopane
ZSB Zakopane

ZSH-T Zakopane
ZSH-T Zakopane
ZSH-T Zakopane
ZSH-T Zakopane
ZSH-T Zakopane
ZSH-T Zakopane

ZSH-T Zakopane
ZSH-T Zakopane
ZSH-T Zakopane
ZSH-T Zakopane
ZSH-T Zakopane
ZSH-T Zakopane
ZSH-T Zakopane

Szkota

ZSB Zakopane
ZSB Zakopane
ZSB Zakopane
ZSB Zakopane
ZSB Zakopane
ZSB Zakopane

ZSH-T Zakopane
ZSH-T Zakopane
ZSH-T Zakopane
ZSH-T Zakopane
ZSH-T Zakopane
ZSH-T Zakopane

Czas
9:57.38
10:08.70
10:55.38
10:55.38
12:37.89
15:17.54

9:33.00
9:36.67
9:49.24
9:59.84
10:40.90
11:35.90

10:02.32
10:39.73
11:04.09
11:04.70
11:33.08
12:29.72
12:47.04

Czas
7:07.77
8:13.91
8:27.00
8:31.07
8:51.74
10:59.03

7:25.96
7:29.49
8:02.76
8:09.90
9:29.00
10:38.38

Rdznica
24.38

35.70

1:22.38
1:22.38
3:04.89
5:44.54

3.67
16.24
26.84
1:07.90
2:02.90

29.32

1:06.73
1:31.09
1:31.70
2:00.08
2:56.72
3:14.04

Rdznica

1:06.14
1:19.23
1:23.30
1:43.97
3:51.26

18.19
21.72
54.99
1:02.13
2:21.23
3:30.61

punkty

punkty

4,5
4,5

28

12

11
10

50

12

[l ~ N 02 B e ) BN

35



